
MENU DE BEBIDAS
DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. 

COCKTAIL CLUB
ANY TWO MARKED WITH         FOR £18

WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY
6PM-7:30PM

CLASSIC

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut vanilla vodka, Kahlúa,
espresso, vanilla syrup

PALOMA
Tequila blanco, pink grapefruit, 
agave, fresh lime, soda

MARGARITA
Tequila blanco, Cointreau, fresh
lime (Spicy Margarita also
available on request)

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth,
orange twist

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, cava, soda

VODKA OR GIN MARTINI
Grey Goose vodka or Tanqueray
No. Ten gin with dry vermouth,
twist of lemon

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, 
passionfruit, shot of cava

£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.50

SEASONAL SPECIALS

ORCHARD ENCANTO
Pear vodka, blackberry liqueur, 
fresh lemon, fresh blackberry

SUSURRO DE LIMÓN
Spanish brandy, lemongrass, 
orange liqueur, fresh lemon

EL DORADO
Bourbon, honey, walnut liqueur

£13.00

£12.50

£12.50

SIGNATURE

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, lychee liqueur, apple, fresh 
lemon

ROCA DE RIO
Vodka, Vermouth blanco, lychee
liqueur, peach schnapps, cranberry
juice, raspberry, lemon juice

PEPINO MARTINI 
Hendrick's gin, elderflower liqueur,
fresh lime juice, cucumber, mint

RIO SOL 
Havana Club, coconut infused
rum, pineapple juice, mango
puree, Wray & Newphew rum

VAYA UNA MARGARITA
Tequila, Koko Kanu, lemon juice, 
lavender bitters

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

MOCKTAILS

EL CERDO DE BAYAS
Seasonal berries, apple juice,
cranberry juice, fresh lime,
sugar syrup

ELDERFLOWER AND
CUCUMBER COOLER
Cucumber, fresh lime, mint,
elderflower cordial, soda water

VIRGIN MANGO PUNCH
Mango, pineapple, fresh lime

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

COCKTAILS

PALOMA
Tequila, agave, fresh lime, 
grapefruit soda

EAST 8
Vodka, aperol, passionfruit, 
pineapple, fresh lime

SPANISH CONNECTION
Spanish brandy, amaretto, 
peychaud bitters, with 
lemon peel

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, coffee liqueur, cream

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, blackberry liqueur, 
pineapple, fresh lime

RED SANGRIA
Spanish red wine, 
elderflower, brandy, orange, 
apple juice, mixed berries, 
lemonade

CARAJILLO ESPRESSO 
MARTINI
Salted caramel vodka, Licor 
43, espresso coffee

WINE & BEER

ESTRELLA GALICIA
2/3 draught lager

CAVA
125ml glass

HOUSE WHITE WINE
175ml glass

HOUSE RED WINE
175ml glass

HOUSE ROSÉ WINE
175ml glass

6.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.00

7.00

4.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

7.50

7.50

SPRITZ
LIFE’S A PEACH
Peach schnapps, 
apricot brandy, cava

LYCHEE & 
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Lychee liqueur, 
elderflower, cava, soda

WATERSIDE WARMERS
HAPPY HOUR

Available Wednesday - Friday, 4PM - 6PM



WHITE WINECAVA & CHAMPAGNE

VILARNAU GOLD EDITION CAVA Macabeo
Aromas of green apple, pear and subtle notes of
elderflower. Full-bodied and beautifully balanced.

VILARNAU ROSE GOLD CAVA Garnacha
Delicate aromas of violets and roses. Ripe red berry
flavour.

MASTINELL BRUT REAL GRAN RESERVA Macabeo
An elegant Cava of great quality.

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT NV Champagne, France
A lighter style Champagne, with the perfect balance of
citrus, toast and spice.

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE ROSÉ Champagne, France
Pinot Noir gives this famous rosé its freshness and soft red 
fruit flavours.

£35.00

£37.00

£49.00

£80.00

£110.00

£7.40

£7.80

ROSÉ

TIEMPO & TIERRA ROSADO Navarra
A light and delicate rosé.

BERONIA RIOJA ROSADO Rioja
A soft pink quartz colour. Brimming with ripe 
berry flavour and notes of rose petal.

BORN ROSE Barcelona
Grenache. Pale rose petal colour, elegant, 
refreshing and aromatic, with citrus and tropical 
fruit flavour.

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING
ANGEL Provence, France
Iconic Côte de Provence rose. Bright acidity, 
citrus notes, strong minerality and a dry finish. 

£29.00

£36.00

£41.00

£60.00

£115.00

£8.10

£10.00

MAGNUM

£6.10

£7.50

DOMINIO DE LA FUENTE La Mancha
A dry refreshing wine from central Spain with 
citrus and melon flavours.

TIEMPO & TIERRA CHARDONNAY Navarra
A bouquet of tropical fruits, flavours of pear and 
pineapple, with a hint of vanilla. 

LAVIRTU DEL MAR Alicante
100% Sauvignon Blanc. A clean and bright wine 
with hints of passion fruit and lychee.

LACRIMUS TEMPRANILLO BLANCO Rioja
A white Rioja from an unusual white Tempranillo 
grape. Intense aromas of tropical fruits.

BERONIA RUEDA VERDEJO Rueda
Lovely balance of peach and melon with 
herbaceous notes. Ideal with fish and white 
meat.

TZUDUGARAI ANTXIOLA Getaria Txakoli
Hondarribi Zuri. Authentic Basque white wine. 
Made outside San Sebastian, known for its 
iconic, spritzy taste.

ALBARINYO ALBANTA Rias Baixas
Citrus notes and a balance of refreshing acidity 
and ripe flavours. An elegant wine from North 
West Spain.

GLORIA GODELLO Castilla Leon
The Godello grape produces a gorgeous wine 
with lemon and green apple flavours.

£25.50

£28.00

£29.00

£33.00

£37.00

£38.00

£40.00

£42.00

£7.15

£7.80

£8.00

£9.25

£10.35

£10.65

£11.20

£5.35

£5.90

£6.10

£6.90

£7.75

£8.00

£8.40

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not 
all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A 

discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.
Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.

Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).



Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not 
all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A 

discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

RED WINE

VIERTALLO TEMPRANILLO Tempranillo Garnacha
Light, soft red wine, easy drinking and fruity.

LAVIRTU Alicante
100% Monastrell. This boutique winery in 
Alicante produces a fruity wine with soft tannins.

ADARAS ALDEA Almansa
Mencia is the main grape, a medium to full body 
wine. Organic and vegan.

LOS VINATEROS RIOJA Rioja Crianza
A classic Rioja with flavours of plums and
strawberries, with notes of vanilla from 12 
months of oak ageing.

DEMEURTE ONE Yecle
Monastrell and Cabernet Sauvignon grapes.
Cherry red, with ripe fruit flavours, smooth on 
the palate. 6 months in oak.

MATSU, EL RECIO Toro
Intense and opaque, this wine is a mass of
deep black fruit, chocolate, roasted coffee
bean and vanilla pod aromas.

SAMSARA PRIORAT Priorat
A super Priorat from a famed Catalan winemaker. 
Grenache, Carignan and Syrah produce lovely 
fruit and herbal notes. 12 months in oak.

MATARROMERA CRIANZA Ribera De Duero
Tempranillo. Aged for 14 months in barrels of 
French and American oak and then 10 months 
ageing in bottle. A powerful and luscious wine.

MARQUEZ DE MURRIETA RESERVA Rioja
Deep aromas of plums, blueberries and 
redcurrants that lead to spice and balsamic 
touches. Full bodied, aged for nearly 4 years.

BERONIA RIOJA RESERVA Rioja
This Reserva spends 20 months ageing in oak, 
creating a stunning velvety red full of red-fruit 
flavour and smooth tannins.

£25.50

£28.00

£30.00

£35.00

£39.00

£45.00

£52.00

£58.00

£58.00

£60.00

£7.15

£7.80

£8.40

£9.80

£10.90

£5.35

£5.90

£6.30

£7.40

£8.20

Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.
Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).

DESSERT WINE

JOSE PARIENTE APASIONADA Rueda
A dessert wine made of Sauvignon Blanc. Fresh, clean 
balance of acidity, alcohol and sugar.

NECTAR PEDRO XIMENEZ Jerez
A very sweet wine, aromas of figs and dates. Sticky toffee 
pudding in a glass!

£44.00

£44.00

£7.50

£7.50

LIQUEURS
GRAND MARNIER

LICOR 43

LIMONCELLO

LUXARDO SAMBUCA WHITE

£8.80

£8.00

£8.80

£8.40

AMARETTO DISARONNO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

£8.40

£5.50

£8.40

£8.80

GIN
TANQUERAY

BROCKMANS

GIN MARE

HENDRICK'S

MONKEY 47

NORDES ATLANTIC GALACIAN

PORTOBELLO ROAD

TANQUERAY NO. TEN

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 
ORANGE

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & 
GINGER

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£8.50

£10.00

£9.00

£8.50

RECOMMENDED 
GIN PAIRINGS

GIN MARE
Rosemary & fresh lime twist

PORTOBELLO ROAD
Juniper berries, lemon

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & 
GINGER
Orange twist & rosemary

£13.00

£11.50

£11.50

Selected premium gins, paired with your 
choice of Fever Tree tonic.



Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not 
all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A 

discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

VODKA

Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.
Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).

APERITIFS & SHERRIES

RED OR CAVA SANGRIA
Spanish red wine or Cava, brandy, elderflower cordial, 
orange, apple juice, mixed berries, lemonade

TIO PEPE FINO NV
Jerez, Palomino

YUSTE MANZANILLA AURORA NV
Sanlucar, Palomino

GONZALES BYASS OLOROSO
This dry Oloroso has big, bold fruit and oak flavours. 
Ideal with cheese

PADRO & CO ROJO CLASICO VERMOUTH (100ml)
Aromas of sweet spices, cinnamon, clove, candied 
fruits, creamy and fresh, slightly bitter

PADRO & CO BLANCO RESERVA VERMOUTH (100ml)
Aromas of sweet herbs, star anise, lemon verbena. 
Well-balanced and refined with a slight sweetness and 
bitterness

£32.00

£40.00

£40.00

£9.50

£33.50

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

FINLANDIA

BELVEDERE VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA

£8.50

£10.00

£10.00

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

COFFEE CAZCABEL

£9.00

£12.40

£14.00

£9.50

TEQUILA

RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR

HAVANA ESPECIAL

KRAKEN SPICED

PLANTATION 5 YEAR

£8.50

£10.00

£9.40

£9.40

£10.00

COURVOISIER VS COGNAC

SOBERANO 12 YEAR

MASCARO VO

ALVEAR GRAN RESERVA
15 YEAR

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00

BRANDY

WHISKEY AND 
BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

JAMESON WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 
LABEL

LAPHROIAG

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON

TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD MALT

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.40

£11.50

£9.40

£12.40

BEER AND
CIDER

ESTRELLA GALICIA 2/3 PINT

ESTRELLA GALICIA 1/2 PINT

ESTRELLA 1906 RESERVA 
330ml

ESTRELLA DAMM 330ml

DAURA DAMM (GF) 330ml

ESTRELLA FREE 0% 330ml

KUPELA BASQUE CIDER 6% 
330ml

£5.10

£3.80

£6.20

£5.35

£5.35

£4.00

£6.60

JUG

AFTER-DINNER COCKTAILS
HOT 43 
Licor 43, Spanish brandy, espresso coffee, topped with whipped 
cream and nutmeg

MARTINI DE CHOCOLATE BLANCO
Mozart white chocolate liqueur, white rum, coconut rum, whipped 
cream and coconut shavings

CARAJILLO ESPRESSO MARTINI
Salted caramel vodka, Licor 43, espresso coffee

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00



SOFT DRINKS
BLENHEIM PALACE 
SPARKLING WATER 750ml

BLENHEIM PALACE STILL 
WATER 750ml

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER
TONIC

FEVER TREE 
MEDITTERANEAN TONIC

FEVER TREE SODA WATER

FEVER TREE LEMONADE

COCA COLA 200ml

DIET COKE 200ml

APPLETISER 275ml

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

GRAPEFRUIT SODA WATER

£4.60

£4.60

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.85

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

CAFE SOLO ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFE CON LECHE (FLAT 
WHITE)

CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Decaf coffee and oat milk 
available on request

£2.60

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

COFFEE

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not 
all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A 

discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

POTS OF TEA

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

JUICES

PRIVATE EVENTS
We pride ourselves on delivering exceptional 

hospitality that transforms your special 
occasions into unforgettable experiences. 

View our online brochure via our website, or 
email enquiries@elcerdo.co.uk



Bourne End Marina, Wharf Lane, Bourne End, SL8 5RP | 01628 527098 
The Colonnade, Waterside Quarter, Maidenhead, SL6 1QG | 01628 617412

www.elcerdo.co.uk | @elcerdotapasbar


