

# MENU DE BEBIDAS DRINKS MENU



# **WATERSIDE WARMERS**

#### **HAPPY HOUR**

Available Wednesday - Friday, 4PM - 6PM

COCKTAILS		WINE & BEER	
PALOMA Tequila, agave, fresh lime, grapefruit soda	6.00	ESTRELLA GALICIA 2/3 draught lager	4.50
EAST 8	7.00	CAVA 125ml glass	6.00
Vodka, aperol, passionfruit, pineapple, fresh lime		HOUSE WHITE WINE 175ml glass	6.00
SPANISH CONNECTION Spanish brandy, amaretto, peychaud bitters, with lemon peel	6.50	HOUSE RED WINE 175ml glass	6.00
WHITE RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur, cream	6.50	HOUSE ROSÉ WINE 175ml glass	6.50
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, blackberry liqueur, pineapple, fresh lime	6.50	SPRITZ	
RED SANGRIA Spanish red wine,	7.00	LIFE'S A PEACH Peach schnapps, apricot brandy, cava	7.50
elderflower, brandy, orange, apple juice, mixed berries, lemonade		LYCHEE & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ Lychee liqueur,	7.50
CARAJILLO ESPRESSO MARTINI Salted caramel vodka, Licor 43, espresso coffee	7.00	elderflower, cava, soda	

## **COCKTAILS**

SEASONAL SPECIALS		COCKTAIL CLUB  ANY TWO MARKED WITH 🖛 FOR	£18
ORCHARD ENCANTO Pear vodka, blackberry liqueur, fresh lemon, fresh blackberry	£13.00	WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 6PM-7:30PM	. 213
SUSURRO DE LIMÓN Spanish brandy, lemongrass, orange liqueur, fresh lemon	£12.50	SIGNATURE	
<b>EL DORADO</b> Bourbon, honey, walnut liqueur	£12.50	LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, lychee liqueur, apple, fresh lemon	£12.50
CLASSIC MADEINI	C12 FO	ROCA DE RIO Vodka, Vermouth blanco, lychee liqueur, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, raspberry, lemon juice	£12.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut vanilla vodka, Kahlúa, espresso, vanilla syrup	£12.50	<b>PEPINO MARTINI</b> Hendrick's gin, elderflower liqueur, fresh lime juice, cucumber, mint	£12.50
PALOMA Tequila blanco, pink grapefruit, agave, fresh lime, soda	£12.00	RIO SOL Havana Club, coconut infused rum, pineapple juice, mango	£12.50
MARGARITA Tequila blanco, Cointreau, fresh lime (Spicy Margarita also available on request)	£12.00	puree, Wray & Newphew rum  VAYA UNA MARGARITA Tequila, Koko Kanu, lemon juice, lavender bitters	£12.50
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange twist	£12.00	MOCKTAILS	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, cava, soda	£12.00	EL CERDO DE BAYAS Seasonal berries, apple juice, cranberry juice, fresh lime,	£7.50
VODKA OR GIN MARTINI Grey Goose vodka or Tanqueray	£13.00	sugar syrup	
No. Ten gin with dry vermouth, twist of lemon		ELDERFLOWER AND CUCUMBER COOLER Cucumber, fresh lime, mint,	£7.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueu	£12.50	elderflower cordial, soda water	
passionfruit, shot of cava	,	VIRGIN MANGO PUNCH Mango, pineapple, fresh lime	£7.50

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

## **CAVA & CHAMPAGNE**

	40 (25)	
VILARNAU GOLD EDITION CAVA Macabeo  Aromas of green apple, pear and subtle notes of elderflower. Full-bodied and beautifully balanced.	40 £35.0	)0
VILARNAU ROSE GOLD CAVA Garnacha Delicate aromas of violets and roses. Ripe red berry flavour.  £7.8	80 £37.0	00
MASTINELL BRUT REAL GRAN RESERVA Macabeo An elegant Cava of great quality.	£49.0	00
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT NV Champagne, France A lighter style Champagne, with the perfect balance of citrus, toast and spice.	£80.0	00
<b>LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE ROSÉ</b> Champagne, France Pinot Noir gives this famous rosé its freshness and soft red fruit flavours.	£110.0	00

ROSÉ			
	$\Box$	早	
TIEMPO & TIERRA ROSADO <i>Navarra</i> A light and delicate rosé.	£6.10	£8.10	£29.00
<b>BERONIA RIOJA ROSADO</b> <i>Rioja</i> A soft pink quartz colour. Brimming with ripe berry flavour and notes of rose petal.	£7.50	£10.00	£36.00
BORN ROSE Barcelona Grenache. Pale rose petal colour, elegant, refreshing and aromatic, with citrus and tropical fruit flavour.			£41.00
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL Provence, France			£60.00
Iconic Côte de Provence rose. Bright acidity, citrus notes, strong minerality and a dry finish.		MAGNUM	£115.00

Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.

Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).

## **WHITE WINE**

	9	무	
<b>DOMINIO DE LA FUENTE</b> <i>La Mancha</i> A dry refreshing wine from central Spain with citrus and melon flavours.	£5.35	£7.15	£25.50
TIEMPO & TIERRA CHARDONNAY <i>Navarra</i> A bouquet of tropical fruits, flavours of pear and pineapple, with a hint of vanilla.	£5.90	£7.80	£28.00
LAVIRTU DEL MAR Alicante 100% Sauvignon Blanc. A clean and bright wine with hints of passion fruit and lychee.	£6.10	£8.00	£29.00
LACRIMUS TEMPRANILLO BLANCO <i>Rioja</i> A white Rioja from an unusual white Tempranillo grape. Intense aromas of tropical fruits.	£6.90	£9.25	£33.00
BERONIA RUEDA VERDEJO Rueda Lovely balance of peach and melon with herbaceous notes. Ideal with fish and white meat.	£7.75	£10.35	£37.00
TZUDUGARAI ANTXIOLA Getaria Txakoli Hondarribi Zuri. Authentic Basque white wine. Made outside San Sebastian, known for its iconic, spritzy taste.	£8.00	£10.65	£38.00
ALBARINYO ALBANTA Rias Baixas Citrus notes and a balance of refreshing acidity and ripe flavours. An elegant wine from North West Spain.	£8.40	£11.20	£40.00
GLORIA GODELLO Castilla Leon The Godello grape produces a gorgeous wine with lemon and green apple flavours.			£42.00

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

	 	_

	9	9	
VIERTALLO TEMPRANILLO Tempranillo Garnacha Light, soft red wine, easy drinking and fruity.	£5.35	£7.15	£25.50
<b>LAVIRTU</b> Alicante 100% Monastrell. This boutique winery in Alicante produces a fruity wine with soft tannins.	£5.90	£7.80	£28.00
ADARAS ALDEA Almansa Mencia is the main grape, a medium to full body wine. Organic and vegan.	£6.30	£8.40	£30.00
LOS VINATEROS RIOJA Rioja Crianza A classic Rioja with flavours of plums and strawberries, with notes of vanilla from 12 months of oak ageing.	£7.40	£9.80	£35.00
<b>DEMEURTE ONE</b> Yecle Monastrell and Cabernet Sauvignon grapes. Cherry red, with ripe fruit flavours, smooth on the palate. 6 months in oak.	£8.20	£10.90	£39.00
MATSU, EL RECIO Toro Intense and opaque, this wine is a mass of deep black fruit, chocolate, roasted coffee bean and vanilla pod aromas.			£45.00
SAMSARA PRIORAT Priorat A super Priorat from a famed Catalan winemaker. Grenache, Carignan and Syrah produce lovely fruit and herbal notes. 12 months in oak.			£52.00
MATARROMERA CRIANZA Ribera De Duero Tempranillo. Aged for 14 months in barrels of French and American oak and then 10 months ageing in bottle. A powerful and luscious wine.			£58.00
MARQUEZ DE MURRIETA RESERVA Rioja Deep aromas of plums, blueberries and redcurrants that lead to spice and balsamic touches. Full bodied, aged for nearly 4 years.			£58.00
BERONIA RIOJA RESERVA <i>Rioja</i> This Reserva spends 20 months ageing in oak, creating a stunning velvety red full of red-fruit flavour and smooth tannins.			£60.00

Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.

Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).

## **DESSERT WINE**

	Ĭ	빈
JOSE PARIENTE APASIONADA Ruedα A dessert wine made of Sauvignon Blanc. Fresh, clean balance of acidity, alcohol and sugar.	£7.50	£44.00
NECTAR PEDRO XIMENEZ Jerez A very sweet wine, aromas of figs and dates. Sticky toffee pudding in a glass!	£7.50	£44.00

# **LIQUEURS**

AMARETTO DISARONNO	£8.40	GRAND MARNIER	£8.80
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£5.50	LICOR 43	£8.00
COINTREAU	£8.40	LIMONCELLO	£8.80
DRAMBUIE	£8.80	LUXARDO SAMBUCA WHITE	£8.40

GIN		RECOMMENDED		
	£8.50	GIN PAIRINGS		

TANQUERAY	£8.50	<b>GIN PAIRINGS</b>
BROCKMANS	£9.00	Selected premium gins, paired with your choice of Fever Tree tonic.
GIN MARE	£10.00	GIN MARE £13.00
HENDRICK'S	£9.00	Rosemary & fresh lime twist
MONKEY 47	£10.00	PORTOBELLO ROAD Juniper berries, lemon  £11.50
NORDES ATLANTIC GALACIAN	£10.00	WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB &
PORTOBELLO ROAD	£8.50	GINGER £11.50 Orange twist & rosemary
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	£10.00	

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

£9.00

£8.50

**TANQUERAY SEVILLA** 

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB &

ORANGE

**GINGER** 

VODKA		TEQUILA	
FINLANDIA	£8.50	JOSE CUERVO SILVER	£9.00
BELVEDERE VODKA	£10.00	PATRON SILVER	£12.40
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£10.00	PATRON REPOSADO	£14.00
		COFFEE CAZCABEL	£9.50
RUM		BRANDY	
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR	£8.50	COURVOISIER VS COGNAC	£9.00
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR	£10.00	SOBERANO 12 YEAR	£8.50
HAVANA ESPECIAL	£9.40	MASCARO VO	£9.00
KRAKEN SPICED	£9.40	ALVEAR GRAN RESERVA 15 YEAR	£10.00
PLANTATION 5 YEAR	£10.00	IS TEAK	
WHISKEY AN BOURBON	ID	BEER AND CIDER	
BULLEIT BOURBON	£9.00	ESTRELLA GALICIA 2/3 PINT	£5.10
JACK DANIELS	£9.00	ESTRELLA GALICIA 1/2 PINT	£3.80
JAMESON WHISKEY	£9.00	ESTRELLA 1906 RESERVA 330ml	£6.20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£9.40	ESTRELLA DAMM 330ml	£5.35
LAPHROIAG	£11.50	DAURA DAMM (GF) 330ml	£5.35
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON	£9.40	ESTRELLA FREE 0% 330ml	£4.00
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD MALT	£12.40	KUPELA BASQUE CIDER 6%	£6.60

Cava served at 125ml. Wines served at 125ml and 175ml.

Dessert Wine and Sherry served at 75ml. Spirits served at 50ml (25ml available on request).

330ml

#### **APERITIFS & SHERRIES**

	早	
<b>RED OR CAVA SANGRIA</b> Spanish red wine or Cava, brandy, elderflower cordial,	£9.50	
orange, apple juice, mixed berries, lemonade	JUG <b>£33.50</b>	
TIO PEPE FINO NV Jerez, Palomino	£6.00	£32.00
YUSTE MANZANILLA AURORA NV Sanlucar, Palomino	£7.50	£40.00
GONZALES BYASS OLOROSO This dry Oloroso has big, bold fruit and oak flavours. Ideal with cheese	£7.50	£40.00
PADRO & CO ROJO CLASICO VERMOUTH (100ml) Aromas of sweet spices, cinnamon, clove, candied fruits, creamy and fresh, slightly bitter	£8.50	
PADRO & CO BLANCO RESERVA VERMOUTH (100m Aromas of sweet herbs, star anise, lemon verbena. Well-balanced and refined with a slight sweetness and bitterness	() £8.50	

## **AFTER-DINNER COCKTAILS**

HOT 43 Licor 43, Spanish brandy, espresso coffee, topped with whipped cream and nutmeg	£11.00
MARTINI DE CHOCOLATE BLANCO Mozart white chocolate liqueur, white rum, coconut rum, whipped cream and coconut shavings	£11.00
CARAJILLO ESPRESSO MARTINI Salted caramel vodka, Licor 43, espresso coffee	£10.00

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

SOFT DRINKS		COFFEE	
BLENHEIM PALACE SPARKLING WATER 750ml	£4.60	CAFE SOLO ESPRESSO	£2.60
	64.60	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.40
BLENHEIM PALACE STILL WATER 750ml	£4.60	CAFE CON LECHE (FLAT WHITE)	£3.60
FEVER TREE TONIC	£3.00	CAPPUCCINO £3	
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	£3.00	CORTADO	£3.60
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.00	LATTE	£3.60
FEVER TREE MEDITTERANEAN TONIC	£3.00	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.60
FEVER TREE SODA WATER	£2.50	Decaf coffee and oat milk available on request	
FEVER TREE LEMONADE	£3.00		
COCA COLA 200ml	£3.00	POTS OF TEA	
DIET COKE 200ml	£3.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.75
APPLETISER 275ml	£3.85	EARL GREY TEA	£2.75
GINGER ALE	£3.00	GREEN TEA	£2.75
GINGER BEER	£3.00	PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.75
GRAPEFRUIT SODA WATER	£3.00	FRESH MINT TEA	£2.75
		LEMONGRASS & GINGER	£2.75
JUICES			
APPLE JUICE	£2.80		
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.80		
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.80		
ORANGE JUICE	£2.80		

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.



